. · · 26600			Vol. M96 Page 3225
This space reserved for County Filing Officer Us		OCT 10' P4:00	<u>Vol. " Page</u>
	CTATT · /		
Statements of continuat	ION, RELEAGE, A	ASSIGNMENTS, TERM	INATIONS AND AMENDMENT
THIS FC	THE FUM COLLIN	FILING OFFICER US	EONLY
1A. Dabbr Namo(a): Achim Bassler	2A. Secured Perk Ne		The road Castle
Arlette Bassler 18. Dobtor Mailing Address(es):	western B	ank	4A. Assignes of Socurad Party (if any):
3927 South 6th Street	2B. Address of Sacure information is obt	d Party from which socurity	4B. Address of Assignee;
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	P 0 Box 1	864	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Klamath F	h Sixth Street alls, OR 976	1
This statement refers to original Financing Statemer			
Vol	197 Paga 220	501	
The Secured Porty and		ly interest under the financing	statement bearing the file number shown above
	ile number shown abo	whose name and address is a ove in the following property. (	hown, Secured Party's rights under the financin Describe below)
CONTINUATION The original financing	clatoment bearing the	Fla number about a second to	199 A
RELEASE From the collateral de	spihod in the Green to	a winn ax months prior to ex	piration data.
Please replace current Ful		shown above is amended as a	lescribed below:
Please replace current Exhi Exhibit to UCC-1A Financing			
aubon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, i	financing statement or r	security agreement serves on	Singling statement under ODS Charles an
		a RC	
_ White		- Diliti	Reg Registron
Secure Party signature(s)		- janak	Debtor signature(s)
sheets need to be presented to the county filing of itself This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county State. Sand the Original to the county filing officer. After the recording process is completed the county filing The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. Be sure that the financing statement has been property to	l ling officers who rocor J officer will return the d The fee is \$5 per ; age	rd real extate morth gas. The	s form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
	, <b>J</b> ( <b>D</b> .)		
Rotum to: (namo and eddrose)			
Western Bank		Recording Party contec	
P O Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Recording Party telepho	ns number
이가는 것은 것 같은 것이라는 생활가 있었다. 이가는 것이 가지 않는 것을 다 가 것을 가 분용했는 것			
		1997 - 1997 -	
Please do not type outside of bracksted	1 59.		
지 이 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것을 가지 않는다. 전 문화가 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 것은 문화가 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다.			
		같이라. 강경화 관람을	en Andreas and the state of the state of the state of the
シール しょうちゅう しょうたい ひんしょ ひゃり ほぼしんあほうせいがいかい	- 철말에 관리하는 것이	물에서 방법 위험 남쪽 문가지?	
가지가 한다. 좀 더 있는 것은 것을 것 같다. 가지 않는 것이 없다. 가정한 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 없다. 것 같아요. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다. 한다			
lass I aw Bublishing Co			
less Law Publishing Co. Oregon 97204	1 3served for Count	v Filing Officer i ma	
a. UCC-3.4 Ness Law Publishing Co. Oregon 97204 284) This space	r isserved for Count	ly Filing Officer use	

## EXHIBIT TO UCC- 1A FINANCILIG STREMENT

32254

BASSLER, ACHIM (SSN of TIN: 004-28-2223) BASSLER, ARLETTE (SSN a. TIN: 231-58-43-2) oba

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whither owned new or acquired later; whether now existing or hereafter grown; all accessions, additions, replacements, payments for participation. In any state or federal farm programs, and substitutions (including rights under commodity Credit Corp. programs, ASCS, pn ment in kind, or any other general intengibles or programs); all rocords of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance and ze counts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: See Attached Exhibit "A"

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate moords. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Lots 77, 78, 79, and 80, BALSIGER TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

executed on the same date as the UCC Financing St. tement by WESTERN BANK and the undersigned. This Exhibit is WESTERN BANK ŹQ By: Υ. 

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK and

October 7, 1992

COUNTER TOP WASHER PASTRI CART ICE MACHINE FREEZER PRE RINSE STEREO STOVE VACUUN REFRIGERATOR TABLE SECTIONS HOBART MIXER HOBART CHOPPER PORER MACHINE VULCAN RANGE NOLF OVEN RANGE SLICER FOOD WIRNER WOLF RD 36A FREEZER SINK 2 COMPART STBAN TABLE SIGN CHAIRS - 152 RITCHEN HOOD CASH REGISTER BACK BAR BAR RAIL BAR SINK CORRUGATED NAT STEAM TABLE TABLES - 25 CARTS - 4 STBAR SIZZLER CASSETTE PLAYER CART TRAY STANDS BAR STOOLS BAR GRILL 2 TABLE TRUCKS FOR BANQUET TABLES 12 BANQUET TABLES SILVERWARE CHINA GLASSWARE 1 5' GRILL 1" THICK WITH 2 BURNERS ON WHEELS/LIGHT EPLASH GUARD

1 24" BROILER ON WHEBLS 2 STAINLESS TABLES

1.0 2.2

2 72" BY 10" SHELVES

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

iled for record at request of Western Bank the 10+1	
fOctoberA.D., 19 96ato'clockM., and duly recorded in VolM96	day
of Mortgages on Page 32253	,
EE \$15.00 Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk ByKatturn	
By _ Austien Riss	

····

BIHBIT "A"